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Place Bib School Skier Name Start Finish Elapsed
1 191 Brookline Hannah Petersen 02:00 26:50.0 24:50.0
2 81 Wahconah Vienna Mahar 02:00 27:17.0 25:17.0
3 192 Brookline Rachael Strock 04:00 30:26.0 26:26.0
4 31 Newton South Polina Kontorovich 02:00 28:36.0 26:36.0
5 161 Mt.  Greylock Lauren Miller 02:00 28:43.0 26:43.0
6 71 Lincoln-Sudbury Lucy Reiner 02:00 29:09.0 27:09.0
7 62 Acton-Nashoba Shay Barnard 04:00 31:30.0 27:30.0
8 32 Newton South Hannah Leese 04:00 31:32.0 27:32.0
9 112 Amherst Ella Workman 04:00 31:37.0 27:37.0
10 141 Winchester Alta Oswald 02:00 29:37.0 27:37.0
11 171 Weston Gabriela  Friel 02:00 29:37.1 27:37.1
12 51 Lenox Jane Elliot 02:00 29:48.0 27:48.0
13 61 Acton-Nashoba Caroline Burianek 02:00 29:49.0 27:49.0
13 63 Acton-Nashoba Charlotte Duhamel 06:00 33:49.0 27:49.0
15 163 Mt.  Greylock Josie Bay 06:00 33:59.0 27:59.0
16 162 Mt.  Greylock Mia Holmgren 04:00 32:02.0 28:02.0
17 143 Winchester Abigail Bastien 06:00 34:20.0 28:20.0
18 113 Amherst Elizabeth Sawicki 06:00 34:39.0 28:39.0
19 52 Lenox Lila Kousch 04:00 32:41.0 28:41.0
19 151 Wayland Naomi Rice 02:00 30:41.0 28:41.0
21 201 Natick April Padilla-Hrones 02:00 30:50.0 28:50.0
22 111 Amherst Addie Mager 02:00 30:57.0 28:57.0
23 114 Amherst Isla Cusick 08:00 37:02.0 29:02.0
23 182 Mohawk Trail Ada Corner 04:00 33:02.0 29:02.0
25 164 Mt.  Greylock Elizabeth Spelman 08:00 37:10.0 29:10.0
26 33 Newton South Charlotte Ottemer 06:00 35:13.0 29:13.0
27 54 Lenox Sarah Chevalier 08:00 37:21.0 29:21.0
28 183 Mohawk Trail Corinne Somes 06:00 35:23.0 29:23.0
29 181 Mohawk Trail Charlotte  Niswonger 02:00 31:30.0 29:30.0
30 142 Winchester Piper Oswald 04:00 33:38.0 29:38.0
31 116 Amherst River Wolaver 12:00 41:39.0 29:39.0
31 56 Lenox Hannah Carhart 12:00 41:39.0 29:39.0
33 53 Lenox Audra Tresp 06:00 35:43.0 29:43.0
34 165 Mt.  Greylock Maya Filson 10:00 39:47.0 29:47.0
35 115 Amherst Zoey Candito 10:00 39:50.0 29:50.0
36 131 Newton North Leyla Gustin 02:00 31:56.0 29:56.0
37 172 Weston Laura Shepard 04:00 34:05.0 30:05.0
38 132 Newton North Pearl Neafsey 04:00 34:07.0 30:07.0
39 122 Westford Academy Sophia  Huesgen 04:00 34:13.0 30:13.0
40 92 Wellesley Mina Lien 04:00 34:15.0 30:15.0
41 55 Lenox Allie Rivers-Lussier 10:00 40:16.0 30:16.0
41 82 Wahconah Megan Tucker 04:00 34:16.0 30:16.0
43 58 Lenox Catherine Welch 16:00 46:36.0 30:36.0
44 144 Winchester Caroline  Lanz 08:00 38:44.0 30:44.0
45 64 Acton-Nashoba Liesel Kaufman 08:00 38:48.0 30:48.0
46 91 Wellesley Katherine Snow 02:00 32:48.0 30:48.0
47 184 Mohawk Trail Anya Read 08:00 39:06.0 31:06.0
48 34 Newton South Ellie Lemberg 08:00 39:35.0 31:35.0
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49 195 Brookline Alexa Lieberman-Wingerter 10:00 41:46.0 31:46.0
50 117 Amherst Elizabeth Woodruff 14:00 45:58.0 31:58.0
51 41 Dover-Sherborn Eleanor Healey 02:00 34:08.0 32:08.0
52 166 Mt.  Greylock Avery Wied 12:00 44:12.0 32:12.0
53 202 Natick June Verghese 04:00 36:21.0 32:21.0
54 94 Wellesley Angela Zhang 08:00 40:35.0 32:35.0
55 57 Lenox Fiona Ward 14:00 46:44.0 32:44.0
56 145 Winchester Heidi Ernst 10:00 42:46.0 32:46.0
57 93 Wellesley Ellery Franceschini 06:00 38:48.0 32:48.0
58 123 Westford Academy Nina Pierson 06:00 38:50.0 32:50.0
59 185 Mohawk Trail Claire Pickard 10:00 42:57.0 32:57.0
60 65 Acton-Nashoba Lucy Romeo 10:00 43:03.0 33:03.0
61 125 Westford Academy Martha Khusid 10:00 43:36.0 33:36.0
62 24 Arlington Elizabeth Gregory 08:00 41:38.0 33:38.0
62 95 Wellesley Brynn Franceschini 10:00 43:38.0 33:38.0
64 121 Westford Academy Marie Morris 02:00 35:45.0 33:45.0
65 83 Wahconah Lilliana Penna-Ward 06:00 39:46.0 33:46.0
66 173 Weston Linda Wang 06:00 39:50.0 33:50.0
67 175 Weston Maggie Ngo 10:00 43:51.0 33:51.0
68 203 Hoosac Valley Kim Mach 02:00 35:54.0 33:54.0
69 101 Concord-Carlisle Elizabeth Schmidt 02:00 35:56.0 33:56.0
70 96 Wellesley Ellery Gerhart 12:00 45:56.0 33:56.0
71 152 Wayland Ainsley Jay 04:00 37:58.0 33:58.0
72 168 Mt.  Greylock Lucy Gregg 16:00 50:01.0 34:01.0
73 178 Weston Eleanor Fischer 16:00 50:16.0 34:16.0
74 134 Newton North Finley Crane 08:00 42:26.0 34:26.0
75 84 Wahconah Natylee Martin 08:00 42:27.0 34:27.0
76 67 Acton-Nashoba Alicia Tang 14:00 48:28.0 34:28.0
77 66 Acton-Nashoba Abby Depew 12:00 46:33.0 34:33.0
78 35 Newton South AJ Nguyen 10:00 44:37.0 34:37.0
79 118 Amherst Annika Redington 16:00 50:46.0 34:46.0
80 128 Westford Academy Eliza Owen 16:00 50:46.1 34:46.1
81 25 Arlington Ella Sugarman 10:00 44:53.0 34:53.0
81 167 Mt.  Greylock Nina Wied 14:00 48:53.0 34:53.0
83 11 Pioneer Valley Ella Maier 02:00 37:14.0 35:14.0
84 72 Lincoln-Sudbury Tess Van Der Voorn 04:00 39:16.0 35:16.0
85 38 Newton South Kalyna Konrad 16:00 51:18.0 35:18.0
86 45 Dover-Sherborn Madeleine Boudreau 10:00 45:31.0 35:31.0
87 174 Weston Neeve Callanan 08:00 43:32.0 35:32.0
88 85 Wahconah Lily Cook 10:00 45:41.0 35:41.0
89 36 Newton South Cecile Farrow 12:00 47:45.0 35:45.0
90 146 Winchester Leila Flummerfelt 12:00 47:57.0 35:57.0
91 97 Wellesley Grace Zhao 14:00 50:06.0 36:06.0
92 126 Westford Academy Natalie Eckroth 12:00 48:30.0 36:30.0
93 133 Newton North Sana Takamatsu 06:00 42:35.0 36:35.0
94 194 Brookline Madelyn Bracken 08:00 44:52.0 36:52.0
95 102 Concord-Carlisle Catherine Richardson 04:00 41:25.0 37:25.0
96 103 Concord-Carlisle Phebe Richardson 06:00 43:28.0 37:28.0
97 124 Westford Academy Oriana Khusid 08:00 45:52.0 37:52.0
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98 147 Winchester Lila Beachamp 14:00 51:59.0 37:59.0
99 42 Dover-Sherborn Janie Hyde 04:00 42:02.0 38:02.0
100 127 Westford Academy Abby Owen 14:00 52:03.0 38:03.0
101 12 Pioneer Valley Astrid Knyt 04:00 42:30.0 38:30.0
102 177 Weston Natalie Joe 14:00 52:42.0 38:42.0
103 186 Mohawk Trail Noa Nabut 12:00 50:44.0 38:44.0
104 37 Newton South Linnea Shannon 14:00 53:13.0 39:13.0
105 176 Weston Leah Berger 12:00 51:58.0 39:58.0
106 43 Dover-Sherborn Audrey  Capone 06:00 46:08.0 40:08.0
107 86 Wahconah Sienna Shannon 12:00 52:16.0 40:16.0
108 148 Winchester Alanna Lee 16:00 56:18.0 40:18.0
109 106 Concord-Carlisle Esma Dirrane 12:00 52:24.0 40:24.0
110 197 Brookline Daphne Spunt 14:00 54:29.0 40:29.0
111 44 Dover-Sherborn Iman El-Hilali 08:00 48:49.0 40:49.0
112 27 Arlington Ada Bickmeier 14:00 54:55.0 40:55.0
113 198 Brookline Adelaide Stone 16:00 57:03.0 41:03.0
114 135 Newton North Madaline Rhine 10:00 51:13.0 41:13.0
115 74 Lincoln-Sudbury Sierra Smith 08:00 49:26.0 41:26.0
116 88 Wahconah Ava Irene 16:00 57:33.0 41:33.0
117 153 Wayland Sasha Libenzon 06:00 47:35.0 41:35.0
118 77 Lincoln-Sudbury Isabella Leguia 14:00 56:57.0 42:57.0
119 68 Acton-Nashoba Alyssa Morano 16:00 59:13.0 43:13.0
120 98 Wellesley Sloan Batka 16:00 59:54.0 43:54.0
121 87 Wahconah Emma Wrinn 14:00 57:59.0 43:59.0
122 136 Newton North Gabriella Moen 12:00 56:50.0 44:50.0
123 196 Brookline Anna Katsman 12:00 56:54.0 44:54.0
124 75 Lincoln-Sudbury Evelyn Nichols 10:00 54:59.0 44:59.0
125 26 Arlington Abigail Shapiro 12:00 57:05.0 45:05.0
126 155 Wayland Abigail Conley 10:00 55:28.0 45:28.0
127 137 Newton North Lilah Zarwan 14:00 1:00:08.0 46:08.0
128 48 Dover-Sherborn Anna Schneider 16:00 1:02:53.0 46:53.0
129 28 Arlington Tessa Fraley 16:00 1:02:58.0 46:58.0
130 46 Dover-Sherborn Emily Van Rhijn 12:00 1:01:34.0 49:34.0
131 105 Concord-Carlisle Marina Grein 10:00 1:01:37.0 51:37.0
132 47 Dover-Sherborn Nicole Chen 14:00 1:25:50.0 1:11:50.0
133 104 Concord-Carlisle Tricia Cronin 08:00 DNF
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Place Bib School Name Elapsed Totals
7 62 Acton-Nashoba Shay Barnard 27:30.0
13 61 Acton-Nashoba Caroline Burianek 27:49.0
13 63 Acton-Nashoba Charlotte Duhamel 27:49.0
44 64 Acton-Nashoba Liesel Kaufman 30:48.0 77
57 65 Acton-Nashoba Lucy Romeo 33:03.0
72 67 Acton-Nashoba Alicia Tang 34:28.0
9 112 Amherst Ella Workman 27:37.0
18 113 Amherst Elizabeth Sawicki 28:39.0
22 111 Amherst Addie Mager 28:57.0
23 114 Amherst Isla Cusick 29:02.0 72
31 116 Amherst River Wolaver 29:39.0
35 115 Amherst Zoey Candito 29:50.0
59 24 Arlington Elizabeth Gregory 33:38.0
75 25 Arlington Ella Sugarman 34:53.0
96 27 Arlington Ada Bickmeier 40:55.0
104 26 Arlington Abigail Shapiro 45:05.0 334
107 28 Arlington Tessa Fraley 46:58.0
1 191 Brookline Hannah Petersen 24:50.0
3 192 Brookline Rachael Strock 26:26.0
48 195 Brookline Alexa Lieberman-Wingerter 31:46.0
85 194 Brookline Madelyn Bracken 36:52.0 137
94 197 Brookline Daphne Spunt 40:29.0
97 198 Brookline Adelaide Stone 41:03.0
66 101 Concord-Carlisle Elizabeth Schmidt 33:56.0
86 102 Concord-Carlisle Catherine Richardson 37:25.0
87 103 Concord-Carlisle Phebe Richardson 37:28.0
93 106 Concord-Carlisle Esma Dirrane 40:24.0 332
108 105 Concord-Carlisle Marina Grein 51:37.0
49 41 Dover-Sherborn Eleanor Healey 32:08.0
79 45 Dover-Sherborn Madeleine Boudreau 35:31.0
88 42 Dover-Sherborn Janie Hyde 38:02.0
91 43 Dover-Sherborn Audrey  Capone 40:08.0 307
95 44 Dover-Sherborn Iman El-Hilali 40:49.0
106 48 Dover-Sherborn Anna Schneider 46:53.0
65 203 Hoosac Valley Kim Mach 33:54.0
12 51 Lenox Jane Elliot 27:48.0
19 52 Lenox Lila Kousch 28:41.0
27 54 Lenox Sarah Chevalier 29:21.0
31 56 Lenox Hannah Carhart 29:39.0 89
33 53 Lenox Audra Tresp 29:43.0
41 55 Lenox Allie Rivers-Lussier 30:16.0
6 71 Lincoln-Sudbury Lucy Reiner 27:09.0
77 72 Lincoln-Sudbury Tess Van Der Voorn 35:16.0
99 74 Lincoln-Sudbury Sierra Smith 41:26.0
101 77 Lincoln-Sudbury Isabella Leguia 42:57.0 283
103 75 Lincoln-Sudbury Evelyn Nichols 44:59.0
23 182 Mohawk Trail Ada Corner 29:02.0
28 183 Mohawk Trail Corinne Somes 29:23.0
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29 181 Mohawk Trail Charlotte  Niswonger 29:30.0
46 184 Mohawk Trail Anya Read 31:06.0 126
56 185 Mohawk Trail Claire Pickard 32:57.0
90 186 Mohawk Trail Noa Nabut 38:44.0
5 161 Mt.  Greylock Lauren Miller 26:43.0
15 163 Mt.  Greylock Josie Bay 27:59.0
16 162 Mt.  Greylock Mia Holmgren 28:02.0
25 164 Mt.  Greylock Elizabeth Spelman 29:10.0 61
34 165 Mt.  Greylock Maya Filson 29:47.0
50 166 Mt.  Greylock Avery Wied 32:12.0
21 201 Natick April Padilla-Hrones 28:50.0
51 202 Natick June Verghese 32:21.0
36 131 Newton North Leyla Gustin 29:56.0
38 132 Newton North Pearl Neafsey 30:07.0
70 134 Newton North Finley Crane 34:26.0
84 133 Newton North Sana Takamatsu 36:35.0 228
98 135 Newton North Madaline Rhine 41:13.0
102 136 Newton North Gabriella Moen 44:50.0
4 31 Newton South Polina Kontorovich 26:36.0
8 32 Newton South Hannah Leese 27:32.0
26 33 Newton South Charlotte Ottemer 29:13.0
47 34 Newton South Ellie Lemberg 31:35.0 85
73 35 Newton South AJ Nguyen 34:37.0
78 38 Newton South Kalyna Konrad 35:18.0
76 11 Pioneer Valley Ella Maier 35:14.0
89 12 Pioneer Valley Astrid Knyt 38:30.0
2 81 Wahconah Vienna Mahar 25:17.0
41 82 Wahconah Megan Tucker 30:16.0
62 83 Wahconah Lilliana Penna-Ward 33:46.0
71 84 Wahconah Natylee Martin 34:27.0 176
81 85 Wahconah Lily Cook 35:41.0
92 86 Wahconah Sienna Shannon 40:16.0
19 151 Wayland Naomi Rice 28:41.0
68 152 Wayland Ainsley Jay 33:58.0
100 153 Wayland Sasha Libenzon 41:35.0
105 155 Wayland Abigail Conley 45:28.0 292
40 92 Wellesley Mina Lien 30:15.0
45 91 Wellesley Katherine Snow 30:48.0
52 94 Wellesley Angela Zhang 32:35.0
54 93 Wellesley Ellery Franceschini 32:48.0 191
59 95 Wellesley Brynn Franceschini 33:38.0
67 96 Wellesley Ellery Gerhart 33:56.0
39 122 Westford Academy Sophia  Huesgen 30:13.0
55 123 Westford Academy Nina Pierson 32:50.0
58 125 Westford Academy Martha Khusid 33:36.0
61 121 Westford Academy Marie Morris 33:45.0 213
74 128 Westford Academy Eliza Owen 34:46.1
83 126 Westford Academy Natalie Eckroth 36:30.0
11 171 Weston Gabriela  Friel 27:37.1
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37 172 Weston Laura Shepard 30:05.0
63 173 Weston Linda Wang 33:50.0
64 175 Weston Maggie Ngo 33:51.0 175
69 178 Weston Eleanor Fischer 34:16.0
80 174 Weston Neeve Callanan 35:32.0
10 141 Winchester Alta Oswald 27:37.0
17 143 Winchester Abigail Bastien 28:20.0
30 142 Winchester Piper Oswald 29:38.0
43 144 Winchester Caroline  Lanz 30:44.0 100
53 145 Winchester Heidi Ernst 32:46.0
82 146 Winchester Leila Flummerfelt 35:57.0

Final Results
1) Mt.  Greylock 61
2) Amherst 72
3) Acton-Nashoba 77
4) Newton South 85
5) Lenox 89
6) Winchester 100
7) Mohawk Trail 126
8) Brookline 137
9) Weston 175
10) Wahconah 176
11) Wellesley 191
12) Westford Academy 213
13) Newton North 228
14) Lincoln-Sudbury 283
15) Wayland 292
16) Dover-Sherborn 307
17) Concord-Carlisle 332
18) Arlington 334


